Wireline Connection
Wireless Connection
ATM & Other
Vending
Machine
Wireless
Surveillance
R1510 Lite 2G/3G/4G

© 2020 Guangzhou Robustel LTD
All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model LTE Category
Frequency Bands* Region/
Country
Certification
(* In progress) 4G 3G 2G
R1510L-4L-A02EU CAT4
LTE FDD:
B1/B3/B7/B8/B20/B28A
WCDMA: B1/B8 GSM: B3/B8 EMEA CE*
R1510L-4L-A03AU CAT4
LTE FDD: B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B7/B8/B28
LTE TDD: B40
WCDMA: B1/B2/B5/B8
GSM:
B2/B3/B5/B8
Oceania
R1510L-4L-A07CN CAT4
LTE-FDD: B1/B3/B5/B8
LTE-TDD: B34/B38/B39/B40/B41
WCDMA: B1/B8 GSM: B3/B8 China/India
R1510L-4E-A10CN CAT1
LTE-FDD: B1/B3/B5/B8
LTE-TDD: B34/B38/B39/B40/B41
 GSM: B3/B8 China
* Please note that the different LTE frequency bands are model dependent and not all 4G frequencies are currently supported on a single model of R1510 Lite router.